tehalit.BA7 blue cable ducting system
1 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
BA725025BL
Base and lid depth 25 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 25x25, blue 50 BA725025BL
BA740025BL
Base and lid depth 40 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 40x25, blue 48 BA740025BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 40x40, blue 50 BA740040BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 40x60, blue 40 BA740060BL
BA760025BL
Base and lid depth 60 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 60x25, blue 60 BA760025BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 60x40, blue 40 BA760040BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 60x60, blue 24 BA760060BL
BA780025BL
Base and lid depth 80 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 80x25, blue 20 BA780025BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 80x60, blue 20 BA780060BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 80x100, blue 12 BA780100BL
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)